
  

Състезание

Зверино 4х4 Екстрийм 2012

Клас

клас Експерт - Зверино 2012

Крайно класиране

Място
Стартов
номер

Пилот/Навигатор Автомобил
Населено
място

Общо
точки

Общо
спечелени
точки

Общо
загубени
точки

Старт
300
т.

Финал
300 т.

Екстреми
x100 т.

Люлка/Греди
35 т.

Котва
x10
т.

Време
-x6 т. /
min.

Лента
-x6 т.

Колче
-x10
т.

Крик
-x10
т.

Пътека
-x20 т.

Лебедка
-x35 т.

Излизане
-x60 т.

Асистенция
-x60 т.

Необявена
помощ
-x120 т.

Колан
каска
баланс
-x60 т.

Дискв.

1 23
Николай Котов /
Младен Младенов

Кия Своге 948 1235 -287 300 300 600 (6) 35
-109
(18:12)

-18
(3)

-20
(2)

-20
(1)

-120 (2)

2 24
Светослав Христов /
Георги Митрев

Сузуки
Самурай

София 925 1235 -310 300 300 600 (6) 35
-136
(22:41)

-24
(4)

-40
(4)

-40
(2)

-70 (2)

3 21
Костадин Георгиев /
Мартин Манов

ГАЗ-69 -
Прототип

София (Клуб
ГАЗ-69)

763 1135 -372 300 300 500 (5) 35
-119
(19:47)

-78
(13)

-80
(8)

-35 (1) -60 (1)

4 25
Пламен Пеев / Стоян
Францов

Ленд Ровър
Бяла
Слатина

586 1135 -549 300 300 500 (5) 35
-226
(37:36)

-48
(8)

-50
(5)

-105
(3)

-120 (2)

5 18
Георги Иванов /
Валентин Петров

Дайхатсу
Роки

Самоков 565 1070 -505 300 300 400 (4) 70
-227
(37:54)

-18
(3)

-40
(4)

-40
(2)

-180 (3)

6 19
Кирил Цветанов /
Константин Панайотов

ГАЗ - 69
Видин (клуб
ГАЗ-69)

277 735 -458 300 400 (4) 35
-240
(40:00)

-18
(3)

-40
(4)

-20
(1)

-140
(4)

7 26
Асен Иванов / Видин
Христов

Сузуки
Самурай

София 254 500 -246 300 200 (2)
-240
(40:00)

-6 (1)

8 20
Илиян Илиев /
Мирослав Минчев

Джип
Вранглер

Разград 193 500 -307 300 200 (2)
-240
(40:00)

-12
(2)

-20
(2)

-35 (1)

9 27
Матей Георгиев (бай
Матьо) / Георги
Георгиев

Джип
Вранглер

Русе
(Нетуоркс
Русе)

44 300 -256 300
-240
(40:00)

-6 (1)
-10
(1)

10 22
Данайл Йорданов /
Тихомир Асенов

Прототип Чипровци Дискв. Да
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